
 

 Public holidays in 2023  

 
Saturday, October 28. Day of the establishment of Czechoslovakia CLOSED 

 Friday 17 November Day of struggle for freedom and democracy CLOSED 

 Sunday 24 December Christmas Day 9:00 - 13:00 

 Monday 25 December 1st Christmas Day CLOSED 

 Tuesday, December 26, 2nd Christmas Day 13:00 - 17:00 

 
 

 

 
 

 

   

 
Public holidays in 2024  

 

Monday, January 1, New Year, the Day of the Restoration of the 

Independent Czech State CLOSED 

 Friday 29 March Good Friday 9:00 - 13:00 

 Monday April 1 Easter Monday 13:00 - 17:00 

 Wednesday 1 May Labor Day CLOSED 

 Wednesday, May 8 Victory Day CLOSED 

 Friday, July 5, Cyril and Methodius Annunciation Day 9:00 - 17:00 

 Saturday, July 6. The day of the burning of Master Jan Hus CLOSED 

 Saturday, September 28, Czech Statehood Day CLOSED 

 Monday, October 28. Day of the establishment of Czechoslovakia CLOSED 

 Sunday 17 November Day of struggle for freedom and democracy CLOSED 

 Tuesday 24 December Christmas Day 9:00 - 13:00 

 Wednesday 25 December 1st Christmas Day CLOSED 

 Thursday, December 26, 2nd Christmas Day 13:00 - 17:00 

 Tuesday, December 31 9:00 - 13:00 

 

 HoppyGo Customer Care - Opening hours - Public holidays  

   


